

Anil Kumar Vs. M.C. Una,

RSA No. 300 of 2022

06.07.2023

Present: Mr. Vipul Sharda, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Tarun Sharma, Advocate, for respondents
No. 1 and 2.

Mr. V.B.Verma, Advoate, for repsnodent No.3.

Record of the learned trial Court received.

In view of the request made by learned counsel
for the appellant, list on **10.08.2023**.

July 06, 2023
(ravinder)

(Virender Singh)
Judge